
Katrina Cary@ katrina.cary@hcde-texas.org / 713.696.8249 

 Dr. Jesus Amezcua @ jamezcua@hcde-texas.org  / 

713.696.8249 

Date Day Workshop# Registration Link 
09/23/2022 Friday 13361 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13361&AppCode=REG&CC=122062903651 

10/07/2022 Friday 13362 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13362&AppCode=REG&CC=122070603651 

11/04/2022 Friday 13363 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13363&AppCode=REG&CC=122070626516 

12/02/2022 Friday 13364 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13364&AppCode=REG&CC=122070650750 

1/13/2023 Friday 13365 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13365&AppCode=REG&CC=122070644266 

2/10/2023 Friday 13366 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13366&AppCode=REG&CC=122070603926 

3/24/2023 Friday 13367 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13367&AppCode=REG&CC=122070656831 

4/14/2023 Friday 13368 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13368&AppCode=REG&CC=122070637983 

5/11/2023 Thursday 13369 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13369&AppCode=REG&CC=122070613500 

5/12/2023 Friday 13370 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13370&AppCode=REG&CC=122070680266 

6/08/2023 Thursday 13371 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13371&AppCode=REG&CC=122070614091 

7/13/2023 Thursday 13372 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13372&AppCode=REG&CC=122070674110 

8/18/2023 Friday 13373 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13373&AppCode=REG&CC=122070613753 

For assistance or questions please contact: 

mailto:jbermea@hcde-texas.org
mailto:nsumner@hcde-texas.org
mailto:jamezcua@hcde-texas.org



